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Does your Firm make the most of current workflow
and research technologies available to it?

Some
of the time

52%

If no, what impact does this have from
a time/efficiency perspective?

3% 760/0 20%

Wastes Wastes

No impact N
P sometime | significant time

78%

, 22%
What's the level of understanding
in your Firm towards the available IEI

workflow and research technologies?

43% 32% 32% 30% 19% 12%

Trust in traditional Technophobia Steep learning Perceived lack Previous bad Other
methods curve of control experiences

Fully Room for greater
understand  understanding

What are the main reasons
people in your Firm are slow
to adopt new technologies?

Firms fully automating Firms manually managing
day-to-day processes day-to-day processes

31% Client cost ledger 41% Workflow management
28% Document production and assembly 38% Legal research

26% Tracking billable time 37% Tracking billable time

25% Document management 35% Client cost ledger

17% Workflow management 31% Document management

13% Legal research 19% Document production and assembly

How much time does fully automating a process save
compared with the manual method?

Workflow Legal research Document production
management & assembly
Tracking Client cost leger Document
billable time management

PROBLEMS CAUSED BY NOT
FULLY-AUTOMATING PROCESSES

Do you ever miscalculate
your billable time?

56% Underestimate
15% Overestimate
29% Neither

—— How much are you out by?
4% Under 10%

23% 10-25%
19% 25-30%
44% 30-40%
10% 40%+

Do you ever miscalculate
pass-on client costs?

50% Underestimate
15% Overestimate
35% Neither

— How much are you out by?

12% Under10%
28% 10-25%
14% 25-30%
42% 30-40%
5% 40%+

Does your Firm provide
training for new technologies? l l l
How often do you analyse fee-earner’s figures?

JCURU URgU Umu Umgu U

Every Every )
1-2 months six months Yea rly Never Don’t know

How often does your Firm update its IT systems?

IT Hardware

o o ©

&

1-3 years 4-6 years 7-9 years 10+ years

IT Software

1-3 years 4-6 years 7-9years 10+ years

*Survey respondents: 80 lawyers/partners within medium-large law firms in Australia.



